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ACCESS MEMBERSHIPS CONTRIBUTING MEMBERSHIPS DIRECTOR’S CIRCLE

INDIVIDUAL 
ACCESS

HOUSEHOLD
ACCESS

NATIONAL 
ACCESS PARTNER SUSTAINER COLLABORATOR TRANSFORMER CULTIVATOR

LEADERSHIP GUILD

FOUNDER BENEFACTOR AMBASSADOR CHANGEMAKER INNOVATOR CATALYST

$50-$84 $85-$124 $125-$249 $250 – $499 $500 - $749 $750 – $999 $1,000 – 
$1,999

$2,000 – 
$2,999

$3,000 – 
$4,999

$5,000 – 
$7,499

$7,500 – 
$9,999

$10,000 - 
$14,999

$15,000 - 
$24,999 $25,000+

Museum 
Access for 

1 adult 
Museum Access for 2 adults + all household youth

Unlimited General Admission

Additional Single-Use Guest 
Passes

Discounts at TAM Store & Café 
(Except Commission Pieces)

Monthly Digital Member 
Newsletters

Invitations to Member-Only 
Programs

Invitations to VIP First-Look 
Exhibition Openings

Free Admission to Talks and 
Lectures

National Access with Reciprocal 
Programs: NARM, ROAM, and 
Museums West

Recognition in Museum & 
Annual Report

Printed Member Newsletter

Discounts on Facility Rentals 
(Catering & Security Not Included)

Complimentary Parking Day 
Passes

Invitations to TAM Curated 
Domestic Travel Experiences

Invitations to TAM Curated 
International Travel Experiences

Invitation to Annual Leadership 
Guild Gatherings

One Gift Membership 
(Household Access)

Invitation to Annual New 
Acquisition Viewing

Complimentary Catalogue of 
Latest Exhibition

One Time Conservation 
Consultation


