	ACCESS MEMBERSHIPS			CONTRIBUTING MEMBERSHIPS			DIRECTOR'S CIRCLE								
	INDIVIDUAL HOUSEHOLD		NATIONAL						LEADERSHIP GUILD						
	ACCESS	ACCESS	ACCESS	PARTNER	SUSTAINER	COLLABORATOR	TRANSFORMER	CULTIVATOR	FOUNDER	BENEFACTOR	AMBASSADOR	CHANGEMAKER	INNOVATOR	CATALYST	
	\$50-\$84	\$85-\$124	\$125-\$249	\$250 - \$499	\$500 - \$749	\$750 – \$999	\$1,000 – \$1,999	\$2,000 – \$2,999	\$3,000 – \$4,999	\$5,000 – \$7,499	\$7,500 – \$9,999	\$10,000 - \$14,999	\$15,000 - \$24,999	\$25,000+	
	Museum Access for 1 adult							Museum Access for 2 adults + all household youth							
Unlimited General Admission	·			•			•	•	•		•		•	•	
Additional Single-Use Guest Passes	4	4	4	4	6	6	8	8	12	12	16	16	20	unlimited	
Discounts at TAM Store & Café (Except Commission Pieces)	10%	10%	10%	10%	15%	15%	15%	15%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	
Monthly Digital Member Newsletters	•						•						•	•	
Invitations to Member-Only Programs	•				•		•						•	•	
Invitations to VIP First-Look Exhibition Openings							•						•	•	
Free Admission to Talks and Lectures					•		•				•		•	•	
National Access with Reciprocal Programs: NARM, ROAM, and Museums West							•						•	•	
Recognition in Museum & Annual Report							•						•	•	
Printed Member Newsletter							•						•	•	
Discounts on Facility Rentals (Catering & Security Not Included)						10%	10%	15%	15%	20%	20%	35%	40%	50%	
Complimentary Parking Day Passes							2	2	2	4	4	4	6	6	
Invitations to TAM Curated Domestic Travel Experiences							•						•	•	
Invitations to TAM Curated International Travel Experiences													•	•	
Invitation to Annual Leadership Guild Gatherings													•	•	
One Gift Membership (Household Access)											•	•	•	•	
Invitation to Annual New Acquisition Viewing											•	•	•	•	
Complimentary Catalogue of Latest Exhibition													•	•	
One Time Conservation Consultation														•	